



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

.....
Mr. A.R. Kale, Mr. S.B. Pulkundwar, Mrs. P.J. Bharad,
Mr. P.K. Lakhotia, Mr. A.A.A. Khan,
Mrs. V.S. Chaudhari, Ms Sai S. Joshi, A.G.Ps. for State
in respective matters

.....
**CORAM : R.G. AVACHAT AND
NEERAJ P. DHOTE, JJ.**

DATE : 20th AUGUST, 2025

ORDER :

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are
adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/ undertaking/ statement, if any,
shall continue till the next date.

Matters	Next Date
944- WP/3071/2022 949 WP/5835/2022 953 WP/6226/2024 954 WP/8487/2024 955 WP/9888/2024	19/09/2025, in urgent category
957 WP/11273/2024 958 WP/11606/2024 959 WP/12186/2024 960 WP/12630/2024 962 WP/13083/2024	22/09/2025, in urgent category
963 WP/13091/2024	

964 WP/13093/2024 965 WP/13182/2024 967 WP/13585/2024 968 WP/13595/2024	23/09/2025, in urgent category
970 WP/4522/2012 971 WP/257/2016 972 WP/9179/2018 973 WP/13818/2019 974 WP/160/2020 WITH WP/6112/2019	24/09/2025
975 WP/367/2020 WITH WP/387/2020 976 WP/519/2020 977 WP/1857/2020 978 WP/4237/2020 979 WP/2880/2022 WITH WP/11537/2016 WITH WP/11536/2016	25/09/2025
980 WP/4207/2022 981 WP/5956/2022 982 WP/6690/2022 983 WP/8035/2022 984 WP/8071/2022	26/09/2025
985 WP/12296/2022 987 WP/392/2024 988 WP/761/2024 989 WP/2338/2024 990 WP/2648/2024 991 WP/2754/2024	29/09/2025
992 WP/3040/2024 993 WP/3460/2024 994 WP/3497/2024 995 WP/3575/2024 996 WP/3701/2024	30/09/2025
997 WP/4002/2024 998 WP/4025/2024 999 WP/4472/2024 1000 WP/4702/2024 1001 WP/5985/2024	01/10/2025
1002 WP/5988/2024 1003 WP/7083/2024 1004 WP/7519/2024	03/10/2025

1005 WP/7780/2024 1007 WP/11558/2024 1008 WP/12593/2024 1009 WP/12594/2024	
1010 WP/13245/2024 1011 WP/13859/2024 1012 WP/13860/2024 1013 WP/13870/2024 1014 WP/13885/2024 1015 WP/13886/2024 1017 WP/14066/2024 1018 WP/14108/2024	06/10/2025

(NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.)

(R.G. AVACHAT, J.)

fmp/-